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Antipasti
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella

Fried Fresh Mozzarella

Meatballs and Ricotta (2)

Sicilian Rice Balls (2)

Fried Calamari

Burrata with Truffle Oil

Mussels (Bianco or Rosso)

Stuffed Long-Stem Artichokes

$9.00

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00
Zuppe

Pasta Fagioli (Contains Pork)

Stracciatella alla Romana

$8.00

$8.00

Vici's Famous Chopped Salad
    Mixed Greens, Cucumber, Olives, Red Onions, Artichoke Hearts, Tomatoes, Roasted

    Red Peppers, Balsamic Vinaigarette

Caprese Salad
    Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, Basil,  EVOO, House Balsamic

    Reduction

Spinach and Goat Cheese
    Baby Spinach, Red Onions, Blood Oranges, Fried GoatCheese, Blood Orange Reduction 

Pear and Gorgonzola
    Mixed Greens, Pears, Gorgonzola, Candied Walnuts, Red Onions, Lemon Gorgonzola

    Vinaigrette

House Salad
    Mixed Greens, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Olives, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad
    Romaine Hearts, Parmigiana Cheese, Crostini's, Caesar Dressing

Insalate
Add: Chicken $9  Shrimp $10  Meatballs $10 Sausage $10  Salmon $12

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$7/$11

$7/$11
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Pranzo Speciale: Choice of 2 items

Zuppe

Pasta Fagioli

    (Contains Pork)

Stracciatella alla Romana

Insalate

Caesar Salad

House Salad

Panini
Meatball Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Eggplant Parmigiana

$12.00

Contorni

Meatballs (2)

Sausage (2)

Potatoes and Green Beans

Spinach

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

Panini
All Panini's Come with a Choice of Caesar Salad, House Salad, or House-Made Fries

Meatball Parmigiana
    Angus Beef, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Eggplant Parmigiana
    Fried Eggplant, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella

Chicken Parmigiana
    Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella 

Chicken Caprese
    Grilled Chicken, Arugula, Tomato, Red Peppers, Mozzarella, EVOO, Balsamic Reduction

Prosciutto and Mozzarella
    Prosciutto di Parma, Arugula, Lettuce, EVOO, Balsamic Reduction

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$16.00



Dal Forno
All dishes served with spaghetti with the exception of Baked Ziti

Eggplant Parmigiana 

Chicken Parmigiana 

Baked Ziti 

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Toppings - $3.00
Meatballs, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Anchovies, Banana Peppers,

Jalapenos, Fresh Garlic

Gourmet Toppings - $5.00
Goat Cheese, Gorgonzola, Roasted Red Peppers, Kalamata Olives, Grilled/Fried Chicken, Fresh

Mozzarella, Ricotta, Spinach, Sliced Tomatoes

Premium Toppings - $7.00
Prosciutto di Parma, Italian Pancetta (Pork)

**Please No Modifications, Unless Omitting an Item**
**Automatic 20% Gratuity for Parties of 6 or More Adults**

**Consuming Raw, Undercooked Meat, Poultry, Seafood or Eggs May Increase Risk of Food Borne Illness**

Pizza e Rotolos
Gluten Free/Medium

$20/$15

$20/$17

---/$14

$20/$18

$20/$18

$20/$18

$20/$18

---/$16

---$13---

---$13---

---$13---

---$14---

Primi Piatti
Add: Chicken $9 Shrimp $10 Meatballs $10 Sausage $10 Salmon $12

Fettuccine Alfredo
    Butter, Cream, Parmigiana Reggiano

Spaghetti Carbonara
    Pancetta (Pork), Onions, Butter, Cream, Egg

Rigatoni Vodka
    Pancetta (Pork), Onions, Vodka, Tomato Sauce, Cream 

Spaghetti Bolognese
    Angus Beef, Tomato Sauce, Cream

Tagliatelle with Mushrooms
    Wild Mushrooms, Gorgonzola Cream Sauce, Truffle Oil

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

NY Style Pizza

Cinelli 's Famous Grandma's Margherita 
    Thin Olive Oil Crust, Basil,  Garlic, Crushed Plum Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Cauliflower Pizza

Carne Pizza 
     Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni

Pizza Bianca 
     Mozzarella, Ricotta, Parmigiana, Garlic

Vegetarian Pizza
    Spinach, Cremini Mushroom, Garlic, Onions, Crushed Plum Tomatoes

Spicy Italian Sausage
    Sausage, Mozzarella, Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic Olive Oil

Sicilian Pizza 

Cheese Calzone 

Chicken Roll 

Eggplant Roll 

Stromboli
   Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Meatballs, Red Peppers


