Zuppe

Pranzo Speciale: Choice of 2 items

<u>Insalate</u> <u>Panini</u>

Meatball Parmigiana

\$12.00

\$7/\$11

\$15.00

Pasta Fagioli Caesar Salad

(Contains Pork) House Salad Chicken Parmigiana

Stracciatella alla Romana Eggplant Parmigiana

<u>Antipasti</u>

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella	\$9.00
Fried Fresh Mozzarella	\$10.00
Meatballs and Ricotta (2)	\$14.00
Sicilian Rice Balls (2)	\$14.00
Fried Calamari	\$15.00
Burrata with Truffle Oil	\$14.00
Mussels (Bianco or Rosso)	\$16.00
Stuffed Long-Stem Artichokes Zuppe	\$16.00
Pasta Fagioli (Contains Pork)	\$8.00
Stracciatella alla Romana	\$8.00
Insalate	
Add: Chicken \$9 Shrimp \$10 Meatballs \$10 Sausage \$10 Salmon \$12	
Vici's Famous Chopped Salad	\$14.00
Mixed Greens, Cucumber, Olives, Red Onions, Artichoke Hearts, Tomatoes, Roasted	
Red Peppers, Balsamic Vinaigarette Caprese Salad	\$14.00
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, Basil, EVOO, House Balsamic Reduction	\$14.00
Spinach and Goat Cheese	\$14.00
Baby Spinach, Red Onions, Blood Oranges, Fried GoatCheese, Blood Orange Reduction	
Pear and Gorgonzola	\$14.00
Mixed Greens, Pears, Gorgonzola, Candied Walnuts, Red Onions, Lemon Gorgonzola Vinaigrette	Ψ1 -1.00
vindigi ette	A-1

House Salad

Mixed Greens, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Olives, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad

Romaine Hearts, Parmigiana Cheese, Crostini's, Caesar Dressing

<u>Panini</u>

All Panini's Come with a Choice of Caesar Salad, House Salad, or House-Made Fries

Meatball Parmigiana	\$15.00
Angus Beef, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$15.00
Fried Eggplant, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella	

Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Caprese \$16.00

Grilled Chicken, Arugula, Tomato, Red Peppers, Mozzarella, EVOO, Balsamic Reduction

Prosciutto and Mozzarella \$16.00

Prosciutto di Parma, Arugula, Lettuce, EVOO, Balsamic Reduction

Contorni

Meatballs (2)	\$10.00
Sausage (2)	\$10.00
Potatoes and Green Beans	\$9.00
Spinach	\$9.00

Dal Forno

All dishes served with spaghetti with the exception of Baked Ziti

Eggplant Parmigiana	\$16.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$16.00
Baked Ziti	\$16.00

<u>Primi Piatti</u>

Add: Chicken \$9 Shrimp \$10 Meatballs \$10 Sausage \$10 Salmon \$12	
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$15.00
Butter, Cream, Parmigiana Reggiano	
Spaghetti Carbonara	\$15.00
Pancetta (Pork), Onions, Butter, Cream, Egg	
Rigatoni Vodka	\$15.00
Pancetta (Pork), Onions, Vodka, Tomato Sauce, Cream	•
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$15.00
Angus Beef, Tomato Sauce, Cream	
Tagliatelle with Mushrooms	\$15.00

Pizza e Rotolos

Tagliatelle with Mushrooms

Wild Mushrooms, Gorgonzola Cream Sauce, Truffle Oil

	Gluten Free/Medium
NY Style Pizza	\$20/\$15
Cinelli's Famous Grandma's Margherita	\$20/\$17
Thin Olive Oil Crust, Basil, Garlic, Crushed Plum Tomato Sauce, Mozzar	ella
Cauliflower Pizza	/\$14
Carne Pizza	\$20/\$18
Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni	
Pizza Bianca	\$20/\$18
Mozzarella, Ricotta, Parmigiana, Garlic	
Vegetarian Pizza	\$20/\$18
Spinach, Cremini Mushroom, Garlic, Onions, Crushed Plum Tomatoes	Ψ20/Ψ10
Spicy Italian Sausage	\$20/\$18
Sausage, Mozzarella, Hot Cherry Peppers, Garlic Olive Oil	
Sicilian Pizza	/\$16
Cheese Calzone	\$13
Chicken Roll	\$13
Eggplant Roll	\$13
Stromboli	\$14
Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Meatballs, Red Peppers	

<u>Toppings - \$3.00</u>

Meatballs, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Anchovies, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos, Fresh Garlic

Gourmet Toppings - \$5.00

Goat Cheese, Gorgonzola, Roasted Red Peppers, Kalamata Olives, Grilled/Fried Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Ricotta, Spinach, Sliced Tomatoes

<u>Premium Toppings - \$7.00</u>

Prosciutto di Parma, Italian Pancetta (Pork)

^{**}Automatic 20% Gratuity for Parties of 6 or More Adults**